Rev. 1.1 January 2018 www.aosmd.com Page 1 of 11
AOZ8320DI
One-Line Surge Protection High-Power TVS
General Description
The AOZ8320DI is a series of one-line, high-power tran-
sient voltage suppressor designed to protect power rail/
bus from surge and ESD events, with an operating volt-
age range from 2.5V to 36V.

Rev. 1.1 January 2018 www.aosmd.com Page 11 of 11
Part Marking
Part Number Part Number Code of Marking
AOZ8320DI-02 B
AOZ8320DI-05 C
AOZ8320DI-08 D
AOZ8320DI-09 E
AOZ8320DI-12 F
AOZ8320DI-18 G
AOZ8320DI-20 H
AOZ8320DI-36 K
A R 1
Assembly Location Code
Assembly Lot CodeProduct Number Code
As used herein: